Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Rodney Elliott

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

1 Brooke Lambert
2 Channa Sath

3 DaleSilva

4 Diamond Asaneh
5 Emily Watson

6 JimmyLe

7 John Welch

8 Josephine Bray

9 Kara Bediako Mensah

10 Keeva Davis
11 Kenneth Almquist
12 Martin Gotora

13 Matthew Bailin

14 Matthew Wolterding

15 Michael Oeun
16 Savanah Marshall

17 Veronica Holmes

City

Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell

Lowell

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City
18 Dwelling House of Hope, Inc. Lowell
Points of Light Lantern
. Lowell
Celebration
20 UNITAS Lowell
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Recipient Name City
21 Chelmsford Cultural Council Chelmsford
22 Lowell Cultural Council Lowell

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total
Representative Rodney Elliott Total

Grand Total

$85,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$7,500

Grant
Amount

$19,400
$133,600
$153,000
$245,500
$245,500
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