

# **FY23 Grants**

As of 2023 May 24

### **Representative Rodney Elliott**

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
1	Brooke Lambert	Lowell	\$5,000
2	Channa Sath	Lowell	\$5,000
3	Dale Silva	Lowell	\$5,000
4	Diamond Asaneh	Lowell	\$5,000
5	Emily Watson	Lowell	\$5,000
6	Jimmy Le	Lowell	\$5,000
7	John Welch	Lowell	\$5,000
8	Josephine Bray	Lowell	\$5,000
9	Kara Bediako Mensah	Lowell	\$5,000
10	Keeva Davis	Lowell	\$5,000
11	Kenneth Almquist	Lowell	\$5,000
12	Martin Gotora	Lowell	\$5,000
13	Matthew Bailin	Lowell	\$5,000
14	Matthew Wolterding	Lowell	\$5,000
15	Michael Oeun	Lowell	\$5,000
16	Savanah Marshall	Lowell	\$5,000
17	Veronica Holmes	Lowell	\$5,000



# **FY23 Grants**

As of 2023 May 24

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$85,000
--	----------

#### Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
18 Dwelling House of Hope, Inc.	Lowell		\$2,500
Points of Light Lantern Celebration	Lowell		\$2,500
20 UNITAS	Lowell		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$7,500

#### Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
21 Chelmsford Cultural Council	Chelmsford		\$19,400
22 Lowell Cultural Council	Lowell		\$133,600
		<b>Local Cultural Council Allocation Total</b>	\$153,000
		Representative Rodney Elliott Total	\$245,500
		Grand Total	\$245,500